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	SW3-5


	NetJ6_2
	Pins
	J6-2
	SW3-3
	SW3-6


	NetJ6_1
	Pins
	J6-1
	SW3-2
	SW3-7


	NetIC3_12
	Pins
	IC3-12


	NetIC3_10
	Pins
	IC3-10
	R13-2


	NetIC2_6
	Pins
	IC2-6
	R8-2


	NetIC2_4
	Pins
	IC2-4
	R3-2


	NetIC1_6
	Pins
	IC1-6
	R2-2


	NetIC1_4
	Pins
	IC1-4
	R1-2


	NetD9_K
	Pins
	D9-K
	IC3-11
	R18-2
	R19-1


	OD0
	Pins
	D1-A
	J5-1
	Q1-5
	Q1-6

	NetLabels
	OD0


	OD1
	Pins
	D2-A
	J8-1
	Q1-7
	Q1-8

	NetLabels
	OD1


	OD2
	Pins
	D3-A
	J4-1
	Q2-5
	Q2-6

	NetLabels
	OD2


	OD3
	Pins
	D4-A
	J11-1
	Q2-7
	Q2-8

	NetLabels
	OD3


	OD_SW0
	Pins
	D5-A
	IC3-4
	R17-2
	SW0-8

	NetLabels
	OD_SW0
	OD_SW0


	OD_SW1
	Pins
	D6-A
	IC3-2
	R14-2
	SW1-8

	NetLabels
	OD_SW1
	OD_SW1


	OD_SW2
	Pins
	D7-A
	IC3-6
	R16-2
	SW2-8

	NetLabels
	OD_SW2
	OD_SW2


	OD_SW3
	Pins
	D8-A
	IC3-8
	R15-2
	SW3-8

	NetLabels
	OD_SW3
	OD_SW3


	PWR
	Pins
	C6-1
	D1-K
	D2-K
	D3-K
	D4-K
	J3-2
	J4-2
	J5-2
	J8-2
	J11-2
	R18-1

	NetLabels
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR


	SW0
	Pins
	IC3-3
	J1-15
	J2-15
	R10-1

	NetLabels
	SW0
	SW0
	SW0


	SW1
	Pins
	IC3-1
	J1-17
	J2-17
	R9-1

	NetLabels
	SW1
	SW1
	SW1


	SW2
	Pins
	IC3-5
	J1-13
	J2-13
	R11-1

	NetLabels
	SW2
	SW2
	SW2


	SW3
	Pins
	IC3-9
	J1-11
	J2-11
	R12-1

	NetLabels
	SW3
	SW3
	SW3


	UART_RX
	Pins
	J1-10
	J2-10

	NetLabels
	UART_RX
	UART_RX


	UART_TX
	Pins
	J1-14
	J2-14

	NetLabels
	UART_TX
	UART_TX






